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DATABLAD:

RTB 320 Silo

NBE PRODUCTION A/S
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DATABLAD

RTB 320 Silo

N B E -POWERED BY NATURE

Varenummer:
Vaegt:

Hgjde:
Bredde:
Dybde:

Silo indhold:

Detaljer: Passer til RTB 10-16-30
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800000320
70 kg

1350 mm
704 mm
850 mm

Ca.430L

E4




